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Gent, 20 februari 2011

RESULTATEN

VROUWEN
60 meter
Reeks:1
 1 1018 Davin Elisabeth 81 DAMP 7.59   Q
 2 1338 De Geest Lize 91 LEBB 7.75   q
 3 423 Vanhaen Shana 93 ATLA 7.89
 4 1532 Van Leuven Wendy 86 ZWAT 7.94
 5 3323 Velghe Karlien 94 DCLA 7.94
 6 1408 Feyen Gwendolien 89 AVT 7.97
 7 264 Janssens Marijne 93 SGOL 8.10
Reeks:2
 1 929 Borlee Olivia 86 WS 7.55   Q
 2 351 Rutjens Sarah 92 OB 7.70   q
 3 3029 Blommaert Kim 95 VOLH 7.93
 4 631 Tahon Charlotte 92 HAC 8.07
 5 1612 Van Leuven Sarah 87 VS 8.08
 6 1849 Janquart Nina 90 VITA 8.13
 7 2937 Mehuys Elise 95 LYRA 8.14
Reeks:3
 1 1427 Desondre Justine 88 ACME 7.57   Q
 2 369 Vervaet Imke 93 RCG 7.72   q
 3 1614 Wostyn Lore 88 VS 8.02
 4 378 Lambrecht Charlotte 93 KAAG 8.06
 5 496 Heijndrickx Ines 93 VOLH 8.08
 6 3156 De Roissart Jolien 94 DEIN 8.10
 7 1925 Verboven An 86 RAM 8.14
Reeks:4
 1 2031 Marien Hanna 82 ACW 7.59   Q
 2 1867 Den Haeze Wendy 85 ACME 7.73   q
 3 1613 Vergeylen Sandy 89 VS 7.96
 4 3024 Smolders Karlien 94 LYRA 8.05
 5 2903 Nagels Rani 95 ABES 8.11
 6 142 Diwani Alison 93 RESC 8.12
 7 417 Huysmans Jane 93 VMOL 8.12
 8 990 Scimeca Lina 89 USBW 8.22
FINALE
 1 1018 Davin Elisabeth 81 DAMP 7.38
 2 929 Borlee Olivia 86 WS 7.43
 3 1427 Desondre Justine 88 ACME 7.52
 4 2031 Marien Hanna 82 ACW 7.56
 5 1867 Den Haeze Wendy 85 ACME 7.71
 6 351 Rutjens Sarah 92 OB 7.73
 7 369 Vervaet Imke 93 RCG 7.75
 8 1338 De Geest Lize 91 LEBB 7.81

200 meter
Reeks:1
 1 1279 Claes Hanne 91 DCLA 24.37  Q
 2 3278 Depuydt Orphee 95 HAC 25.16
 3 1652 Daelemans Sofie 91 RAM 26.04
 4 1921 Bertels Kristel 91 LIER 26.19
 5 837 Lecomte Pauline 91 CABW 26.59
  990 Scimeca Lina 89 USBW DNF
Reeks:2
 1 351 Rutjens Sarah 92 OB 24.79  Q
 2 1340 De Jans Marlien 91 DEIN 24.96  q



 3 2937 Mehuys Elise 95 LYRA 25.98
 4 378 Lambrecht Charlotte 93 KAAG 26.24
 5 1849 Janquart Nina 90 VITA 26.31
 6 1925 Verboven An 86 RAM 27.08
Reeks:3
 1 596 Andries Lien 93 ROBA 26.01  Q
 2 1613 Vergeylen Sandy 89 VS 26.05
 3 1408 Feyen Gwendolien 89 AVT 26.12
 4 651 Fierens Michelle 92 LYRA 26.37
  1867 Den Haeze Wendy 85 ACME DNF
  369 Vervaet Imke 93 RCG DNF
Reeks:4
 1 1424 Dauwens Axelle 90 ACME 24.37  Q
 2 80 Maduangele Bolingo C. 93 RCB 24.92  q
 3 310 Blanckaert Lien 92 HCO 26.20
 4 3024 Smolders Karlien 94 LYRA 26.27
 5 3156 De Roissart Jolien 94 DEIN 26.40
 6 417 Huysmans Jane 93 VMOL 27.39

FINALE
 1 1279 Claes Hanne 91 DCLA 23.94
 2 1424 Dauwens Axelle 90 ACME 24.32
 3 80 Maduangele Bolingo C. 93 RCB 25.08
 4 1340 De Jans Marlien 91 DEIN 25.08
 5 596 Andries Lien 93 ROBA 26.20
  351 Rutjens Sarah 92 OB DNS

400 meter Finalereeksen
Reeks:1
 1  3 Leseultre Charlotte 93 CABW 59.28
 2 1966 Duinslaeger Eva 88 ROBA 59.76
 3 349 Astaes Marie 93 OB 60.50
 4 1348 Six Evy 91 AVR 61.06
 5 805 Boucher Audrey 89 CABW 61.54
 6 1782 Meert Cynthia 89 LAT 61.88
Reeks:2
 1 1685 Rossaert Mireille 90 OB 59.31
 2 1973 Gharafi Yasmine 85 LIER 59.55
 3 310 Blanckaert Lien 92 HCO 59.70
 4 1216 Ivo Kaat 90 SGOL 60.92
 5 3382 Van Vaerenbergh Silke 94 DAC 61.21
 6 1654 Vanbuggenhout Marijke     83 LEBB 62.72
Reeks:3
 1 1503 Van Brempt Jolien 89 ACBR 56.71
 2 2903 Nagels Rani 95 ABES 57.34
 3 1779 Raes Jessie 90 HAC 59.92
 4 656 Lapage Marion 92 LEBB 60.32
 5 506 De Boey Sara 93 LAT 60.57
 6 1936 Vanderlinden Jade 90 DCLA 64.40
Reeks:4
 1 1339 Bogemans Elke 77 ACW 54.90 BK
 2 2689 Efonye Kimberley 94 ATLA 55.84 2de
 3 1905 Cozijns Lindsy 91 ACW 55.99 3de
 4 576 Rossaert Isaura 92 ACW 58.50
 5 1337 De Win Dinja 91 DAC 61.05

800 meter
 1 1281 Debroux Charlotte 83 DCLA 2:09.57
 2 1203 Parewyck Mariska 88 LAT 2:12.59
 3 1316 Lauwers Sofie 91 RAM 2:13.85
 4 1210 Buytaert Nicole 79 ZELE 2:14.71
 5 983 Gillet Delphine 86 RESC 2:15.00



 6 2536 Detienne Sophie 74 CABW 2:16.77
 7 2764 Hellinckx Lotte 95 OPW 2:17.80
 8 2707 Carton Louise 94 HCO 2:18.33
 9 127 Draux Celine 97 CABW 2:25.70

1500 meter
 1 2344 Loubele Nathalie 67 BBS 4:36.14
 2 901 Laurent Agnes 88 HF 4:37.40
 3 2964 Debaets Corinne 63 DCLA 4:38.51
 4 1470 Van Den Driessche Meliss. 83 OEH 4:40.92
 5 860 Marechal Anne Sophie 86 CABW 4:41.60
 6 1201 Pollentier Liesbeth 91 LAT 4:49.63
 7 3575 Hillewaere Nele 64 VS 5:00.23
 8 1886 Moens Katrien 82 VAC 5:00.58
 9 678 Luyssen Aline 93 AZW 5:06.38
 10 1015 Stellian Tatiana 88 JSMC 5:17.41
 11 2204 Davies Morgane* 94 WS 5:30.41
 12 49 Imbo Kristel 96 RESC 5:57.11

60m horden
Reeks:1
 1 1018 Davin Elisabeth 81 DAMP 8.44   Q
 2 404 Van Diest Dorien 93 OEH 8.82   q
 3 1649 Coppieters Els 78 DEIN 9.13
 4 283 De Vlieger Charlotte 93 ACW 9.60
 5 483 De Maeght Annelies 93 VS 9.91
 6 920 Vandermosten Jessica 87 WS 10.32
  1424 Dauwens Axelle 90 ACME DNF
Reeks:2
 1 930 Zagre Anne 90 RCB 8.21   Q
 2 1279 Claes Hanne 91 DCLA 8.69   q
 3 1561 Poelmans Isabel 81 ACHL 9.05
 4 1615 Vannieuwenhuyse An 91 VS 9.12
 5 1555 Van Gremberghe Annelies   84 STAX 9.78
 6 1983 De Ryck Jennifer 86 MACW 9.93
 7 293 Lannoo Lien 92 BEHO 10.07
Reeks:3
 1 362 De Maitre Ella 93 RCG 8.58   Q
 2 1864 Van Den Hende Ester 90 ACME 8.64   q
 3 80 Maduangele Bolingo C. 93 RCB 8.72   q
 4 1733 Vercruysse Jesse 91 FLAC 9.04   q
 5 578 Andries Liesbeth 93 ROBA 9.23
 6 1566 Van Laer Griet 90 ACHL 9.68
 7 970 Quintin Marie 88 USTA 9.84
FINALE
 1 1018 Davin Elisabeth 81 DAMP 8.13
 2 930 Zagre Anne 90 RCB 8.21
 3 362 De Maitre Ella 93 RCG 8.52
 4 1864 Van Den Hende Ester       90 ACME 8.53
 5 80 Maduangele Bolingo C. 93 RCB 8.62
 6 404 Van Diest Dorien 93 OEH 8.88
 7 1733 Vercruysse Jesse 91 FLAC 9.16
  1279 Claes Hanne 91 DCLA DNF

hoogspringen
 1 1869 Desmet Hannelore 89 AVT 1.88
 2 1255 Van Hessche Hanne 91 ASVO 1.82
 3 573 Dirckx Jolien 93 DCLA 1.78
 4 2257 Thiam Nafissatou 94 RFCL 1.76
 5 1583 De Vogelaer Sarah 89 VITA 1.74
 6 2621 Leemans Jolien 94 DUFF 1.71
 7 1559 Aerts Sara 84 ACBR 1.68



 8 283 De Vlieger Charlotte 93 ACW 1.65
 9 565 De Prijck Karen 93 ABES 1.60
 10 330 Van Eecke Louise 92 ASVO 1.60

verspringen
 1 1456 De Wael Els 90 AVLO 6.22
 2 1733 Vercruysse Jesse 91 FLAC 5.83
 3 2257 Thiam Nafissatou 94 RFCL 5.79
 4 3323 Velghe Karlien 94 DCLA 5.71
 5 3029 Blommaert Kim 95 VOLH 5.68
 6 2621 Leemans Jolien 94 DUFF 5.63
 7 1614 Wostyn Lore 88 VS 5.55
 8 1277 Moonen Sanne 90 VAC 5.45
 9 496 Heijndrickx Ines 93 VOLH 5.28
 10 1508 Vercammen Eveline 88 ACBR 5.28

hinkstapspringen
 1 931 Onana Linda 89 RCB 12.46
 2 1625 Leys Caroline 90 VOLH 11.82
 3 3260 Paulissen Nel 95 AVT 11.43
 4 1566 Van Laer Griet 90 ACHL 11.42
 5 1561 Poelmans Isabel 81 ACHL 11.17
 6 624 Mievis Stefie 93 ATLA 11.13
 7 588 Landuyt Lisa 93 DAC 11.00
 8 413 De Laet Eva 93 VMOL 10.54
 9 2183 Ramay Helene 94 CABW 10.25

polsstokspringen
 1 9000 Schilder Leonie 90 NED 4.05
 2 1082 Smets Fanny 86 RFCL 3.95  BK
 3 1885 Henry Chloe 87 VAC 3.85  2de
 4 284 Dierick Laura 93 ACW 3.75  3de
 5 400 Dhont Steffi 92 AVLO 3.75
 6 596 Andries Lien 93 ROBA 3.60
 7 487 De Neve Loes 92 VS 3.50
 8 256 Vercauteren Anouk 92 ZELE 3.40
 9 493 De Roeck Nelle 93 VOLH 3.40
 10 2318 Quirin Margaux 95 ACO 3.35
 11 1990 Van Osselaer Carolien 85 VOLH 3.30
 12 1812 Andries Nathalie 91 ROBA 3.00

kogelstoten
 1 359 Boumkwo Jolien 93 RCG 14.51
 2 1466 Peetroons Annelies 87 OEH 13.98
 3 1498 Verlinden Sophie 79 WIBO 13.23
 4 1559 Aerts Sara 84 ACBR 13.07
 5 944 Scimeca Anna 90 USBW 13.05
 6 1686 Willekens Ines 86 VMOL 12.56
 7 1380 Vanhoorne An 82 HCO 12.28
 8 2822 Roegiers Sarah 94 ACME 11.84
 9 512 Peeten Lieze 93 LOOI 11.54



MANNEN
60 meter
Reeks:1
 1 2839 Verhoeven Wout 88 VAC 6.87   q
 2 2357 Wittesaele Tom 87 HCO 7.16
 3 759 Bruylandts Yann 92 OLSE 7.20
 4 1062 Heymans Samuel 89 CABW 7.21
 5 2878 Sleegers Bart 90 LYRA 7.22
 6 395 Huyghe Jon 93 KKS 7.26
 7 3118 Sortino Jeremi 94 ABES 7.30
Reeks:2
 1 12 Watrin Julien 92 DAMP 6.95   q
 2 3276 Broothaerts Mathias 94 LYRA 7.12   .114  q
 3 2386 De Vriendt Benjamin 83 STAX 7.14
 4 2916 Da Silva Francisco 89 ZWAT 7.17
 5 1588 Muaka Chamberry 89 WS 7.19
 6 2671 Lossie Yannick 91 OLSE 7.21
 7 448 Invernizzi Nikola 93 HCO 7.33
Reeks:3
 1 1553 Broothaerts Damien 83 RESC 6.80   q
 2 551 Nti Anthony 92 ABES 7.10   q
 3 2814 Devrindt Sander 91 AVT 7.18
 4 3138 Bogaert Sam 80 ACW 7.22
 5 2838 Verhelst Jens 88 VAC 7.22
 6 1946 Herreman Ingmar 86 KKS 7.25
  2876 Van Hecke Christophe 91 EA DNS
Reeks:4
 1 1493 Delzenne David 82 DS 7.00   q
 2 2399 Van De Woestyne Denis     81 STAX 7.02   q
 3 2333 Diallo Oumar 94 RESC 7.17
 4 1284 Van Ruychevelt Jerome 88 CSDY 7.22
 5 3083 Van Nieuwenhuyze Jonatha. 91 HAC 7.25
 6 1052 Goffaux Simon 89 CABW 7.27
Reeks:5
 1 575 Claes Frederik 92 ATLA 7.10   q
 2 2770 Meynendonckx Peter 87 LYRA 7.12   .117
 3 1445 Vervloet Gregory 83 RESC 7.15
 4 1948 Herreman Lars 87 KKS 7.25
 5 143 Crespeigne Romain 92 CRAC 7.27
  2471 De Rycke Pieter 91 VOLH DNF
FINALE
 1 1553 Broothaerts Damien 83 RESC 6.78
 2 2839 Verhoeven Wout 88 VAC 6.82
 3 12 Watrin Julien 92 DAMP 6.88
 4 2399 Van De Woestyne Denis     81 STAX 7.01
 5 1493 Delzenne David 82 DS 7.03
 6 3276 Broothaerts Mathias       94 LYRA 7.09
 7 575 Claes Frederik 92 ATLA 7.13
 8 551 Nti Anthony 92 ABES 7.13

200 meter
Reeks:1
 1 2841 Haeck Joris 89 ACW 21.99
 2 1445 Vervloet Gregory 83 RESC 22.10
 3 759 Bruylandts Yann 92 OLSE 22.66
 4 448 Invernizzi Nikola 93 HCO 22.95
 5 2584 Pieters Christof 86 ACME 23.30
Reeks:2
 1 3253 Luycx Bram 94 DCLA 22.40
 2 2878 Sleegers Bart 90 LYRA 22.61
 3 2671 Lossie Yannick 91 OLSE 23.06
 4 2981 Hendrikx Joren 83 ACBR 23.46



  3173 Duerinck Nils 84 VAC DNF
Reeks:3
 1 1578 Moral Miguel 81 RESC 21.98
 2 1946 Herreman Ingmar 86 KKS 22.29
 3 2700 Thys Ruben 85 DCLA 22.44
 4 1128 Andre Dorian 89 MOHA 22.78
 5 515 Duchatelet Bram 92 DEIN 24.12
Reeks:4
 1 1948 Herreman Lars 87 KKS 22.30
 2 2838 Verhelst Jens 88 VAC 22.59
 3 1392 Vreux Jonathan 85 MOHA 22.74
 4 1062 Heymans Samuel 89 CABW 22.89
 5 1554 Diallo Saliou 85 RESC 23.31
FINALE
 1 2841 Haeck Joris 89 ACW 21.84
 2 1578 Moral Miguel 81 RESC 22.13
 3 1946 Herreman Ingmar           86 KKS 22.67
 4 1948 Herreman Lars 87 KKS 22.79
  1445 Vervloet Gregory 83 RESC DIS
  3253 Luycx Bram 94 DCLA DNS

400 meter Finalereeksen
Reeks:1
 1 2554 De Baets Jasper 89 ACME 50.11
 2 2584 Pieters Christof 86 ACME 50.21
 3 2615 Abts Willem 87 DCLA 50.32
 4 2315 Jacobs Bart 91 EA 50.44
 5 2711 Vints Wouter 94 ROBA 50.71
 6 2127 Van Peteghem Thijs 89 RCG 51.89
Reeks:2
 1 2757 Stroobants Jori 89 VITA 49.57
 2 2075 Bouckaert Jente 90 LIER 49.95
 3 220 Borlee Dylan 92 WS 50.23
 4 2605 De Bock Stefan 77 RCG 50.69
 5 80 Marbaix Loic 92 MOHA 50.82
 6 644 De Bruyne Imre 92 RCG 52.18
Reeks:3
 1 366 Vanhaeren Stef 92 KAPE 48.30
 2 2553 Rummens Tim 87 DCLA 48.64
 3 2907 Nulens Thomas 90 AVT 49.71
 4 2220 Lichtert Stijn 87 OLSE 49.72
 5 2522 Sabbe Wouter 85 RCG 52.94
  655 Heggen Erik 92 ATLA DNF
Reeks:4
 1 3173 Duerinck Nils 84 VAC 47.23  BK
 2 1191 Ghislain Arnaud 88 RESC 47.41  2de
 3 2496 Bultheel Michael 86 FLAC 48.10  3de
 4 151 Lins Sebastien 92 RESC 50.90
  2841 Haeck Joris 89 ACW DNF

800 meter Finalereeksen
Reeks:1
 1 1362 Maingain Francois 89 RESC 1:55.14
 2 1518 Madi Walid* 89 CABW 1:56.28
 3 1922 Doutreloigne Kurt 82 AZW 1:56.31
 4 71 Fraiteur Thomas 93 RIWA 1:56.90
 5 1320 Coster Julien 89 USBW 2:00.48
 6 2769 Paermentier Benoit 95 ACME 2:00.82
 7 5505 Grymonpon Joost 69 ROBA 2:02.32
 8 5276 Jacquemyn Kristof 71 RCG 2:02.92
 9 2646 Muutjens Michael 94 ATLA 2:05.10



Reeks:2
 1 1853 Van Den Broeck Jan 89 LAT 1:51.96  BK 1
 2 2062 Stubbe Matthias 90 OB 1:52.39  2de
 3 133 Balhan Pierre Antoine 92 SPA 1:52.52  3de
 4 2678 Omey Hans 86 AZW 1:53.03
 5 58 Kebron Quentin 92 RFCL 1:53.29
 6 1080 Cellier Alexandre 84 ARCH 1:54.55
 7 553 Bouckaert Joren 93 ABES 1:54.77
 8 444 Vanattenhoven Matthias 92 DCLA 1:55.17
 9 2223 Coemans Nicky 90 ACKO 1:55.73
 10 2613 Laplace Duchan 86 AVMO 2:02.07
 11 9002 Nils Pennekamp 87 NED 2:05.93

1500 meter
 1 3020 Van Malderen Kristof 83 VAC 3:42.99
 2 2704 Ruell Kim 87 DCLA 3:46.08
 3 1226 Marrion Geoffrey 78 CABW 3:54.48
 4 1058 Vandeleene Brieuc 91 CABW 3:55.84
 5 1196 Chahbi Younes* 82 RESC 3:56.37
 6 2610 De Vriendt Simon 84 KAAG 3:56.40
 7 2905 De Schryver Davy 88 AVLO 4:02.30
 8 6557 Borghoms Luc 71 ATLA 4:08.37
 9 4297 Desmedt Frederic 71 CABW 4:09.53
 10 2124 Steyfkens Wouter 78 RCG 4:15.34
 11 2947 Grispen Rocky 82 AVT 4:16.90
 12 1483 Bastien Francois 88 WS 4:21.46
 13 1200 Marotte Milan 90 WS 4:33.24
  2661 Agache Hannes 85 KKS DNF
  2740 Vandegaer Wout 81 RCT DNF

3000 meter
 1 2057 De Kerpel Wesley 88 ROBA 8:20.63
 2 2552 Busselot Dries 83 DCLA 8:23.40
 3 1201 Dewitte Sebastien 85 RESC 8:29.67
 4 1446 Mahieu Justin 85 DAMP 8:37.32
 5 2158 Stevens David 83 KAAG 8:38.39
 6 1870 Mortelmans Maarten 89 DUFF 8:38.79
 7 1369 Denays Pierre 89 USTA 8:41.32
 8 1999 Hendrickx Pieter 80 ARAC 8:42.32
 9 2828 Verschoren Bart 77 DAC 8:44.49
 10 2616 Cortvriendt Philip 94 AVT 8:51.14
 11 2795 Depoortere Dries 85 AVR 8:52.17
 12 2032 Kenis Ruben 83 ADD 8:56.95

60m horden
Reeks:1
 1 1581 Deghelt Adrien 85 SMAC 7.68   Q
 2 2679 Hanjoul Denis 91 DCLA 8.29   q
 3 3172 Van Alphen Hans 82 ZWAT 8.39   .387
 4 1194 Xhonneux Frederic 83 RESC 8.62
 5 420 Demuynck Virgile 92 HCO 8.79
 6 2315 Jacobs Bart 91 EA 8.85
 7 2899 Van Laere Ruben 91 DAC 9.11
Reeks:2
 1 1553 Broothaerts Damien 83 RESC 7.74   Q
 2 2943 Vermeulen Sander 88 RCG 8.26   q
 3 521 Ghuys Bram 93 OEH 8.55
 4 143 Crespeigne Romain 92 CRAC 8.67
 5 1412 Gets Florent 91 USTA 8.76
 6 2501 Hoet Niels 88 FLAC 8.94
Reeks:3
 1 9001 Van Der Westen Marcel 76 NED 7.91   Q



 2 1478 Solot Jeremy 87 SMAC 8.24   q
 3 2458 Debersaques Steven 89 STAX 8.44
 4 1052 Goffaux Simon 89 CABW 8.68
 5 2965 Plovie Kristof 90 DEIN 8.76
 6 1499 Vandecapelle Mattijs 89 RESC 8.81
Reeks:4
 1 504 Vanderveken Dario 92 ROBA 8.06   Q
 2 2021 Peeters Dries 91 DAC 8.39   q   .382
  1491 Hoffelt Sebastien 84 ULA DNF
  2484 Hubert Timothy 82 VS DNF
  2513 Peeters Arne 90 LYRA DNF
  1159 Carton Delcourt Bruno 88 CABW DIS
FINALE
 1 1581 Deghelt Adrien 85 SMAC 7.64  BK
 2 1553 Broothaerts Damien 83 RESC 7.70  2de
 3 9001 Van Der Westen Marcel     76 NED 7.93
 4 504 Vanderveken Dario         92 ROBA 8.03  3de
 5 1478 Solot Jeremy 87 SMAC 8.20
 6 2943 Vermeulen Sander          88 RCG 8.27
 7 2021 Peeters Dries 91 DAC 8.28
 8 2679 Hanjoul Denis 91 DCLA 8.29

hoogspringen
 1 521 Ghuys Bram 93 OEH 2.07
 2 2528 Beeldens Alexander 91 VOLH 2.04
 3 2484 Hubert Timothy 82 VS 2.04
 4 754 Maes Sander 92 AVT 2.01
 5 429 Devrieze Ruben 92 AVKA 1.95
 6 2513 Peeters Arne 90 LYRA 1.95
 7 632 Sanctorum Mathias 93 FLAC 1.95
 8 502 Van Rietvelde Benjamin 92 ROBA 1.90
  769 Delvaux Dieter 92 DCLA NM

verspringen
 1 1539 Campener Corentin 90 RESC 7.56
 2 1930 Nolf Cedric 89 AZW 7.28
 3 2027 Marynissen Wim 88 AVKA 7.08
 4 1345 Laruelle Jeremy 91 SMAC 7.00
 5 633 Sanctorum Maxim 93 FLAC 6.92
 6 2827 Vanmulder Jeroen 91 DAC 6.92
 7 1194 Xhonneux Frederic 83 RESC 6.75
 8 1182 Evrard Gilles 91 DS 6.62
 9 632 Sanctorum Mathias 93 FLAC 6.57

hinkstapspringen
 1 1533 Velter Michael 80 DAMP 16.03
 2 132 Kapata Leopold 92 RCB 14.92
 3 2207 Thomas Olivier 94 CABW 14.30
 4 3167 Verpoest Maarten 87 LAT 13.56
 5 15 Thomas Nicolas 92 DAMP 13.55
 6 1405 Caluwe Arnaud 91 RESC 13.37
 7 1860 De Leenheer Matthias 91 ZELE 13.18
 8 1271 Biname Eric 83 RFCL 13.12
 9 2699 Gaublomme Djoere 85 DCLA 13.02
 10 1991 Hermans Kenny 90 ATLA 12.40

polsstokspringen
 1 2912 Goossens Denis 87 VAC 5.30
 2 162 Art Arnaud 93 FCHA 5.30
 3 1165 Vanhees Laurent 89 ACO 5.10
 4 2669 De Meyer Jonas 84 DCLA 4.80
 5 3172 Van Alphen Hans 82 ZWAT 4.60
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 6 1550 Darquennes Raphael 90 CABW 4.60
 6 2172 De Coninck Jasper 89 KAAG 4.60
 8 671 Pittomvils Niels 92 LOOI 4.60
 9 1478 Solot Jeremy 87 SMAC 4.40
  1491 Hoffelt Sebastien 84 ULA NM

kogelstoten
 1 9004 Smith Rutger 81 NED 19.95
 2 7267 Blondeel Wim 73 ACME 17.71 BK
 3 1969 Verbrugghe Jurgen 83 HAC 17.33 2de
 4 9003 Cronie Patrick 89 NED 16.63
 5 1566 Revyn Richard 82 RFCL 16.58 3de
 6 2733 Pauwels Bart 78 ACW 15.52
 7 2482 Eeckhout Filip 79 VS 15.31
 8 2481 Eeckhout Frederik 85 VS 14.73
 9 2590 Denissen Jelle 91 LOOI 14.21
 10 2725 Van Campenhout Jannick    91 ZWAT 13.99
 11 3070 Cordeel Joachim 89 AVLO 13.68
 12 1987 Geukens Bart 82 LOOI 13.24
 13 2856 Van Der Plaetsen Thomas   90 DEIN 12.81


